
LES RÉSULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT UV3 (1D,
2D, 3D) MASC ET FEM TROYES

12.05.2019

Épreuves

CADETS F CM

(+44 pts) BOUGUERAIRA Meriem  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COUVROT

(+34 pts) LAPORTE Candice  (08, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO 08

(+17 pts) CADET-MARTHE Maryam  (10, GRE ) CERCLE AUBOIS AM

(+27 pts) GNERRO Camille  (10, GRE ) OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

(+10 pts) DUMAIN Laurine  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COUVROT

(+10 pts) GROSSETETE Eloise  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

(+17 pts) LANGLOIS Marion  (52, GRE ) CHEM SPORT CHALINDREY

(+10 pts) THAALBI Chahunaiz  (10, GRE ) OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

4 (+10 pts) DEPREZ Camille  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

5 (+10 pts) DOYARD Maryne  (51, GRE ) MJEP DE CORMONTREUIL

5 (+10 pts) PIERRON Gwenaele  (51, GRE ) ARGONNE JUDO

CADETS F 1D



(+40 pts) VOITON Clarisse  (08, GRE ) KIMONO CLUB

(+30 pts) WEILL Leonie  (08, GRE ) KIMONO CLUB

(+27 pts) BRET Melissa  (51, GRE ) DOJO ST MARTIN S LE PRE

5 (+10 pts) BEAUDOIN Eva  (88, GRE ) M.J.C.XERTIGNY JUDO

6 (+10 pts) BADI Narjis  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

7 (+0 pts) LEROUGE Lixia  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COURTISOLS

JUNIORS-SENIORS F CM

(+30 pts) LEBOBE Jade  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+10 pts) BOUVE Perinne  (08, GRE ) J.C. DES DEUX VIREUX

(+10 pts) HARTMANN Emilie  (51, GRE ) ARGONNE JUDO

(+10 pts) MOUGENOT Lydie  (10, GRE ) MJC MARIGNY CHATEL

(+0 pts) PERREY Pauline  (88, GRE ) J.C.CONTREX

RATTRAPAGE N°2 Cadettes CM

(+7 pts) GROSSETETE Eloise  (67, GRE ) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU  DUPPIGHEIM

(+10 pts) LAPORTE Candice  (08, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO 08

(+0 pts) DEPREZ Camille  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+0 pts) PIERRON Gwenaele  (51, GRE ) ARGONNE JUDO

RATTRAPAGE N°3 Juniors F

(+20 pts) LEBOBE Jade  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+0 pts) BADI Narjis  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+0 pts) PERREY Pauline  (88, GRE ) J.C.CONTREX

RATTRAPAGE N°4 Juniores seniores

(+10 pts) HARTMANN Emilie  (51, GRE ) ARGONNE JUDO

(+0 pts) MOUGENOT Lydie  (10, GRE ) MJC MARIGNY CHATEL



RATTRAPAGE N°5 Juniores seniores

(+20 pts) PERREY Pauline  (88, GRE ) J.C.CONTREX

(+0 pts) BOUVE Perinne  (08, GRE ) J.C. DES DEUX VIREUX

(+0 pts) MOUGENOT Lydie  (10, GRE ) MJC MARIGNY CHATEL

CADETS M CM

(+40 pts) BOURNONVILLE Noa  (08, GRE ) ALLIANCE JUDO 08

(+40 pts) CHAABANE Sofian  (08, GRE ) J.C. DES DEUX VIREUX

(+30 pts) GUILLAUME Theo  (08, GRE ) JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE

(+40 pts) HURPOIL DELAVOIX Yann  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB SAVINIEN

(+50 pts) PREVOST Noah  (08, GRE ) JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE

(+30 pts) GAUTHIER-DEMANGE Eliot  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+30 pts) MENISSIER Julien  (08, GRE ) J C NOUZONVILLE

4 (+20 pts) ARNOULD Mattis  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DES NOES

4 (+10 pts) CHARLES Lucas  (08, GRE ) JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE

4 (+20 pts) HUMBLOT Killian  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DES NOES

4 (+20 pts) POINTUD Axel  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COURTISOLS

4 (+10 pts) ROUCAYROL Maxence  (08, GRE ) US DES CHEMINOTS

5 (+10 pts) COMPAGNON Franck  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

5 (+10 pts) MOREAU Gaël  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ORME CHAMPAGNE

5 (+10 pts) PEREA Yann  (10, GRE ) J.C.BARSEQUANAIS

5 (+10 pts) VIGNOLLES Romain  (51, GRE ) UST TARDENOISE

6 (+10 pts) MARTINEZ Clement  (52, GRE ) SP.LOIS.ORNEL

6 (+0 pts) SCHMITZ Corentin  (08, GRE ) J C NOUZONVILLE

7 (+10 pts) KEBDANI Zakaria  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT



(+10 pts) HACHIN Mehdi  (51, GRE ) ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE

(+0 pts) LEBOBE Timothe  (52, GRE ) AMICALE SP FRONCLES

CADETS M 1D

(+27 pts) GAUCHER Romeo  (08, GRE ) KIMONO CLUB

(+27 pts) VALADIER Hugo  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB VITRYAT

(+20 pts) COEURDASSIER Noa  (52, GRE ) J C FAYL BILLOT

(+20 pts) PETEL Noa  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+20 pts) ROYNETTE Kenzo  (08, GRE ) KIMONO CLUB

6 (+17 pts) CABARET Lilian  (10, GRE ) OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

7 (+10 pts) VILLEMINOT Thibault  (88, GRE ) VOSGES JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS- VETERANS M CM

(+30 pts) CARON Antonin  (08, GRE ) J.C.CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES

(+40 pts) MARY Sebastien  (08, GRE ) US DES CHEMINOTS

(+20 pts) DANIELEWSKI Matthieu  (51, GRE ) ARTS MARTIAUX DE BETHENY

(+20 pts) LIMELETTE Amaury  (52, GRE ) J.C.CHAMOUILLEY

(+20 pts) MANSUY Antony  (54, GRE ) CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO

(+20 pts) MORCRETTE Loic  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB SANCEEN

(+17 pts) BAGNAROL David  (08, GRE ) US DES CHEMINOTS

5 (+10 pts) FREROTTE Brandon  (51, GRE ) J.C.MENEHILDIEN

5 (+10 pts) KONRATH Anthony  (57, GRE ) CAM BOULAY

6 (+0 pts) TSE Frederic  (10, GRE ) TROYES AUBE JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS-VETERANS M 1D

(+30 pts) MOREAU Alix  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ORME CHAMPAGNE

(+40 pts) OUALI Kada  (52, GRE ) SPORTING MARNAVAL CL



(+30 pts) BRETON Adrien  (68, GRE ) JUDO ESPACE 110

(+40 pts) JALOUX Christophe  (51, GRE ) DOJO REMOIS

(+20 pts) JORDIL Dimitri  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+24 pts) MOREL Delphin  (52, GRE ) J C FAYL BILLOT

4 (+20 pts) BERNARD Romain  (51, GRE ) JUDO REIMS METROPOLE

4 (+10 pts) SCHULLER Sylvain  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COUVROT

5 (+20 pts) MOLARD Aymeric  (88, GRE ) J.C.DARNIEULLES

6 (+10 pts) DOMMARCO Luca  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COUVROT

7 (+10 pts) HUART Mateo  (51, GRE ) JC DES PETITES LOGES

7 (+0 pts) PERREY Hugo  (88, GRE ) J.C.CONTREX

RATTRAPAGE N°1 J S V 2D

(+10 pts) BRETON Adrien  (68, GRE ) JUDO ESPACE 110

(+0 pts) SCHULLER Sylvain  (51, GRE ) JUDO CLUB COUVROT

RATTRAPAGE N°6 Cadets CM

(+10 pts) GUILLAUME Theo  (08, GRE ) JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE

(+10 pts) HUMBLOT Killian  (10, GRE ) JUDO CLUB DES NOES

(+20 pts) MARTINEZ Clement  (52, GRE ) SP.LOIS.ORNEL

(+0 pts) COMPAGNON Franck  (52, GRE ) JC CTRE SOC.CULT.CHAUMONT

(+0 pts) LEBOBE Timothe  (52, GRE ) AMICALE SP FRONCLES

(+0 pts) ROUCAYROL Maxence  (08, GRE ) US DES CHEMINOTS

RATTRAPAGE N°7 J S V CM

(+10 pts) FREROTTE Brandon  (51, GRE ) J.C.MENEHILDIEN

(+7 pts) LIMELETTE Amaury  (52, GRE ) J.C.CHAMOUILLEY

(+10 pts) MARY Sebastien  (08, GRE ) US DES CHEMINOTS



(+0 pts) BAGNAROL David  (08, GRE ) US DES CHEMINOTS


